
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Sunday, January 01, 2017 693 Jason Lewis 50$      Jay Lang Jay Lang Jay Lang 1/10/2017
Monday, January 02, 2017 485 Rod Radant 100$    JoAnne Dalton Jim Lademan Roy Biggs 1/10/2017

Tuesday, January 03, 2017 374 Gary Zarick 50$      Gary Zarick Gary Zarick Gary Zarick 1/10/2017
Wednesday, January 04, 2017 482 Vicki Ingham 50$      Scott McGlone Mike Miller Roy Biggs 1/10/2017

Thursday, January 05, 2017 863 Joe Murray 50$      Martin Korpi Kay Waldrop Pat Klix 1/10/2017
Friday, January 06, 2017 034 Cheryl Jasman 150$    Don Sand Stephanie Nelson Don Sand 1/10/2017

Saturday, January 07, 2017 238 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/10/2017
Sunday, January 08, 2017 085 Richard Banks 50$      Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 1/10/2017
Monday, January 09, 2017 328 Mike Larsen 100$    Bob Dunlap Ken DeBoer Mark Martin 1/17/2017

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 616 Steve Krywy 50$      Lucky Foate Steve Krywy Steve Krywy 1/17/2017
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 233 Mike Cannon 50$      Aileen Hnidy Mike Cannon John Vorpagel 1/17/2017

Thursday, January 12, 2017 294 Kelly Boesl 50$      Bill Machlett John Vorpagel Bob Kenward 1/17/2017
Friday, January 13, 2017 365 Chris Ballard 150$    Shelley Zarick Scott McLeod Scott McLeod 1/17/2017

Saturday, January 14, 2017 718 Pam Sierzan 50$      Joe Gatt Dawn & Mark Campbell Greg Sierzan 1/17/2017
Sunday, January 15, 2017 220 Mary Mohacsi 50$      Cora Fiebig Terry Grant Libbi Fletcher 1/17/2017
Monday, January 16, 2017 662 Roy Biggs 100$    Roy Biggs Sandra Rich Mike DeRousie 1/24/2017

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 725 Lynn Palmer 50$      Scott Beightol Greg Sierzan Greg Sierzan 1/24/2017
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 503 Tom Strobl 50$      Tom Strobl Tom Strobl Mike Callaway 1/24/2017

Thursday, January 19, 2017 249 Lyle Hnidy 50$      Mike Cannon Sal Misuraca John Vorpagel 1/24/2017
Friday, January 20, 2017 983 Kelly Kopp 150$    Kathy Moran Shelley Stewart Penny Breen 1/24/2017

Saturday, January 21, 2017 731 Jason Overstreet 50$      Karen Jost Jason Overstreet Mark Martin 1/24/2017
Sunday, January 22, 2017 569 Edna Beyer 50$      Dave Elzer Andrew Hester Pat Klix 1/24/2017
Monday, January 23, 2017 500 Bill Polk 100$    Tom Strobl Vicki Ingham Roy Biggs 2/1/2017

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 059 Vincent Belch 50$      Darin Flores Tim Doyle Roy Biggs 2/1/2017
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 203 Mickie Uren 50$      Anne Nalepa Andrew McLaughlin Libbi Fletcher 2/1/2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017 556 Marlen Caruso 50$      Ryan Caruso Mary Ling Pat Klix 2/1/2017
Friday, January 27, 2017 055 Vern Flowers 150$    Vicki Ingham Cathy Burns Roy Biggs 2/1/2017

Saturday, January 28, 2017 313 Tony Misuraca 50$      Don & Aggie LaCombe Hank Giacona Hank Giacona 2/1/2017
Sunday, January 29, 2017 680 Ron Fishwild 50$      Sam Loiacano Tim Holdwick Jay Lang 2/1/2017
Monday, January 30, 2017 082 Richard Banks 100$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 2/1/2017

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 700 Ken Carlson 50$      Joe Gatt Salvador Isola John Vorpagel 2/1/2017


